Créme Brulee
A traditional italian home-made dessert with a hint of VVanilla
£5.40

Chocolate mousse
Home-made chocolate mousse with a hint of cognac
£5.40

Cassata
Ice cream cake with sultana, crunched macaroons
dried mixed peel fruit
£5.40

Coupe Danemark
Vanilla ice cream with chocolate sauce and whipped cream
£5.40

Banana split
Fresh sliced banana with vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce
and whipped cream
£5.40

Gelato Misto
Vanilla, chocolate and strawberry ice cream
£5.00

Tiramisu
Home-made with mascarpone cheese, cream, cognac, Tia Maria
and prepared without eggs
£5.40

Apple pie
Traditional apple pie served with cream or ice cream
£5.40

Panna cotta
Panna cotta served with warm summer fruit and coconut
and pineapple ice cream
£5.95
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Coffee, tea and more

Coffee

Espresso
Cappuccino
Traditional Tea
Peppermint tea
Decaffeinated tea
Special coffee
Floater coffee
Hot chocolate

Liquers, Cognacs and Whiskys

Amaretto, Baileys, Cointreau,
Drambuie, Kalua
Sambuca, Tia Maria

Courvoisier VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO Excellence

Jameson’s Irish whiskey

Bell’s Scotch whisky

Glen Garioch Scotch whisky 12 years old
Dalwhinnie Scotch whisky 15 years old
Caol lla Scotch whisky 12 years old
Aberlour Scotch whisky 12 years old

All the prices are inclusive of Goods and Services Tax at the current rate

£ 2.65
£2.75
£ 3.05
£ 2.65
£ 2.65
£ 2.65
£5.85
£4.15
£ 2.80

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£ 4.65
£5.60
£6.50

£3.80
£3.80
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10

Please kindly advise us of any allergies or intolerances you may have






