Crème Brulee

A traditional italian home-made dessert with a hint of Vanilla \pounds 5.40

Chocolate mousse

Home-made chocolate mousse with a hint of cognac $\pounds 5.40$

Cassata

Ice cream cake with sultana, crunched macaroons dried mixed peel fruit $\pounds 5.40$

Coupe Danemark

Vanilla ice cream with chocolate sauce and whipped cream £ 5.40

Banana split

Fresh sliced banana with vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce and whipped cream
£ 5.40

Gelato Misto

Vanilla, chocolate and strawberry ice cream $\pounds 5.00$

Tiramisu

Home-made with mascarpone cheese, cream, cognac, Tia Maria and prepared without eggs £ 5.40

Apple pie

Traditional apple pie served with cream or ice cream $\pounds 5.40$

Panna cotta

Panna cotta served with warm summer fruit and coconut and pineapple ice cream $\pounds 5.95$

Coffee, tea and more

Coffee	£ 2.65
Espresso	£ 2.75
Cappuccino	£ 3.05
Traditional Tea	£ 2.65
Peppermint tea	£ 2.65
Decaffeinated tea	£ 2.65
Special coffee	£ 5.85
Floater coffee	£ 4.15
Hot chocolate	£ 2.80

Liquers, Cognacs and Whiskys

Amaretto, Baileys, Cointreau, Drambuie, Kalua Sambuca,Tia Maria	£ 3.95 £ 3.95 £ 3.95
Courvoisier VS Remy Martin VSOP Remy Martin XO Excellence	£ 4.65 £ 5.60 £ 6.50
Jameson's Irish whiskey Bell's Scotch whisky Glen Garioch Scotch whisky 12 years old Dalwhinnie Scotch whisky 15 years old Caol Ila Scotch whisky 12 years old Aberlour Scotch whisky 12 years old	£ 3.80 £ 3.80 £ 5.10 £ 5.10 £ 5.10

All the prices are inclusive of Goods and Services Tax at the current rate